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3 HILLSBORO

{ JESUIT

S SOUTH MEDFORD

. LAKERIDGE

1 SOUTH EUGENE

7 SANDY

1 SUNSET

¢ WILSON
CHURCHILL
ALOHA
CORVALLIS
CRESCENT VALLEY
SHELDON
ASHLAND
BEAVERTON
CLACKAMAS
GLENCOE
GRESHAM
HOOD RIVER
LAKE OSWEGO
-~ More --

- o oo o 20 e -

627 .37
638.23
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666.35
671.20
673.14
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781.33
784 .89
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